

## MINNESOTA LACE SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP FORM

Membership dues for the Minnesota Lace Society are due September 1<sup>st</sup> for the fiscal year September through August. You will receive a monthly newsletter via e-mail, a roster of the current members, and will have library borrowing privileges at the Textile Center of Minnesota.

Please fill in the information below completely.	Date
First Name	Last Name
Address	
City, State, ZIP code	
Home Telephone (area code and number)	2 <sup>nd</sup> contact (i.e. work, cell, etc., only used for urgent notices)
Email Address	
MLS Membership New Renewal Annual Dues \$25.00 MLS Member Receive newsletter by snail mail - \$15.00 ad	<ul> <li>Young Lace maker -18 or younger</li> <li>\$5.00 MLS Young Lace Maker</li> <li>Iditional annually</li> </ul>
IOLI Member 🗌 Yes 🗌 No	

## Please make checks payable to Minnesota Lace Society and mail to:

Minnesota Lace Society, 3000 University Ave. SE, Box #1, Minneapolis, MN 55414

Please tell us about your lacemaking experiences									
Lace Technique	Currently Make	Interest	Teach	Demo	Learn	Collect	Design		
Bobbin Lace									
Crochet									
Knitted									
Needle Lace									
Netted Lace									
Tatting									
Design									
Collect									
Other									
Office use only: Date received Check # Check # Cash									

Minnesota Lace Society, 3000 University Ave SE, Box #1, Minneapolis, MN 55414 <u>http://www.minnlacesociety.org/</u> The Minnesota Lace Society was established October 1977 to provide education of, by, and for the membership and the public concerning all aspects of lace